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EDP - TRAVIS LUCAS

« Back (5 Print This Document

Personal Profile for TRAVIS LUCAS

Address 11542 South Bradley Drive
Jerome, MI
49249

Grade Grade 12

School Hanover-Horton High School

Career Matchmaker Results (Top 10 careers) : Senior Year

Career Suggestions Skills Score
Interest Rank Skills Score
Police Officer

Podiatrist

Physical Therapy Assistant

Special Education Teacher

Physical Education Teacher
Public Health Nurse

Detective

Teacher Assistant

© ©® N o Uk W N

Mental Health Nurse

00D ODEDO@PDDODDEDOD

10. Diving Instructor

Career Matchmaker Michigan Career Pathway Recommendations

1. Human Services

2. Health Sciences

Selected Level of Education

» High School
» Community College (including technical, vocational and apprenticeship training)
» University

Careers that Interest Me

Career Comment
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Abuse / Crisis Counselor

Athletic Trainer

Crime Scene Investigator

Physical Therapist

Schools that Interest Me

School Comment

Adrian College
Kalamazoo Valley Community College

Education Plan / Course Planner

GRADE 9 TOTAL CREDITS:7.5
Code Course Credit Type Mark
41000010A- English 1A (General Literature, English) 0.5 Required C
T1

41000010B- English 1B (General Literature, English) 0.5 Required C
T2

41000010C- English 1C (General Literature, English) 0.5 Required D
T3

42005010A- Later American Studies (LAS) A 0.5 Required C-
T1

42005010B- Later American Studies (LAS) B 0.5 Required D+
T2

42005010C- Later American Studies (LAS) C 0.5 Required C+
T3

45014910A- Algebra: Concepts & Skills A 0.5 Required B-
T1

45014910B- Algebra: Concepts & Skills B 0.5 Required D
T2

45014910C- Algebra: Concepts & Skills C 0.5 Required C+
T3

46005010A- Physical Science A 0.5 Required B-
T1

46005010B- Physical Science B 0.5 Required C-
T2

47000010-T3 Health 0.5 Required C-
47010010A- Personal Fitness A 0.5 Required A
T1

40020010A- Spanish 1A 0.5 Elective B-
T2

49500010-T3 Transitions 0.5 Elective A
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GRADE 10

Code

41005010A-
T1

41005010B-
T2

41005010C-
T3

42000010A-
T1

42000010B-
T2

43500010A-
T2

43500010B-
T3

45030010A-
T1

46015010A-
T2

46015010B-
T3

45001300-T1

45030010B-
T2

46005020-T1

46005213A-
T1

46005213B-
T3

47010010C-
T3

47015010B-
T2

47015010C-
T3

GRADE 11

Code

41010010A-
S1

41010010B-
S2

41035013~
S1

41080000~
S1

Course

English 2A (American Literature,
English)

English 2B (American Literature,
English)

English 2C (American Literature,
English)

World Studies (WS) A

World Studies (WS) B

Art 1A

Art 1B

Geometry A

Biology A

Biology B

ACT Prep
Geometry B

Lab Science

Design Technology A

Design Technology B

Personal Fitness C

Weight Training B

Weight Training C

Course
English 3A (British Literature, English)

English 3B (British Literature, English)

Government

Film Study

Credit
0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5
0

0.5
0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Credit
0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

TOTAL CREDITS:8.5

Type
Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Required

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Type
Required

Required

Required

Required

Mark
D+

D

C+

B+

TOTAL CREDITS:5

Mark
D-

D

D+
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45010011A-
S1

45010011B-
S2

46025010A-
S1

41035014~
S2

44025010-
S2

46025010B-
S2

46060011-
S1

47015210A-
S1

GRADE 12

Code

45000010A-
S1

450000108

49600010

41055030~
S1

42030011A-
S1

420300118B

43505010A-
S1

435050108

43505012~
S1

43505013
440100108B

46052011-
S1

Advanced Algebra C & S A

Advanced Algebra C & S B

Chemistry IA

Economics

Applied Business Systems

Chemistry IB

Anatomy and Physiology

Sports Training A

Course

Consumer Mathematics (Personal and
Business Math) A

Consumer Mathematics (Personal and
Business Math) B

Senior Transitions

One v. Society

Psychology IA

Psychology 1B
Art 2A

Art 2B
Art in 3D

Drawing
Business Management B

Environmental Science

Chosen Career Pathways

\;%F} Health Sciences

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

Credit
0.5

0.5

0.5
0

0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5

0.5
0.5
0

Required

Required

Required

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Type
Required

Required

Required

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective

Elective
Elective

Elective

{,ﬁ’} Human Services

B+

TOTAL CREDITS:5
Mark

C-
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Career Planning Activities

Aug. 2014 - Present Attend a college/training fair
Physical Therapy

Post-Secondary Goals

Career Goals - Career Cluster Interests
1st Choice: Health Sciences
2nd Choice: Human Services
Career Goals - Careers that Interest Me
1st Choice: Physical Therapist
2nd Choice: Abuse / Crisis Counselor
3rd Choice: Crime Scene Investigator
Educational Goals - Level of Education
Bachelor's Degree (3-4 years after high school)
Educational Goals - Schools that Interest Me
1st Choice: Adrian College
2nd Choice: Kalamazoo Valley Community College
3rd Choice:
Financial Plans
Grants (e.g. Pell, CAP, KTG)
Student Loans
Other Scholarships

Career and Life Goals

Short Term Goals Get A's and B's for the rest of the school year.
Do my best in baseball.
Set records in baseball.

Long Term Goals Be accepted into a good college.
Become successful after college.

Skills and Abilities
Skill Comment

Able to multitask
Committed
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Creative
Detail-oriented
Ethical

Goal oriented
High energy
Independent
People person
Self-motivated
Team player
ACT

Adobe Illustrator
Adobe Photoshop
Dreamweaver
Flash

HTML

Java

Microsoft Office
English

Spanish

Work Experiences

June 2014 - Aug. 2014 Artesian Wells Tavern Somerset , MI
Host and bus boy

June 2013 - Aug. 2013 Neighbor Jackson , MI
Yard Work

Work all over Jackson County doing yard work.

Reference / Supervisor: Ed

Volunteer Experiences

Feb. 2000 - Mar. 2001 Boy SCouts of America Coldwater , MI
Boy Scouts

Hours: 2

Reference / Supervisor: Chris

Student Signature:
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Parent Signature:

Teacher / Advisor Signature:
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