EDP - TRAVIS LUCAS

« Back



Print This Document

Personal Profile for TRAVIS LUCAS

Address 11542 South Bradley Drive

Jerome, MI

49249

Grade Grade 12

School Hanover-Horton High School

Career Matchmaker Results (Top 10 careers): Senior Year

Career Suggestions	Skills Score
Interest Rank	Skills Score
1. Police Officer	В
2. Podiatrist	C
3. Physical Therapy Assistant	В
4. Special Education Teacher	В
5. Physical Education Teacher	В
6. <u>Public Health Nurse</u>	В
7. <u>Detective</u>	В
8. <u>Teacher Assistant</u>	В
9. <u>Mental Health Nurse</u>	В
10. <u>Diving Instructor</u>	В

Career Matchmaker Michigan Career Pathway Recommendations

- 1. Human Services
- 2. Health Sciences

Selected Level of Education

- » High School
- » Community College (including technical, vocational and apprenticeship training)
- » University

Careers that Interest Me

Comment Career

Abuse / Crisis Counselor

Athletic Trainer

Crime Scene Investigator

Physical Therapist

Schools that Interest Me

School Comment

Adrian College

Kalamazoo Valley Community College

Education Plan / Course Planner

GRADE 9			TOTAL CI	REDITS:7.5
Code	Course	Credit	Туре	Mark
41000010A- T1	English 1A (General Literature, English)	0.5	Required	С
41000010B- T2	English 1B (General Literature, English)	0.5	Required	С
41000010C- T3	English 1C (General Literature, English)	0.5	Required	D
42005010A- T1	Later American Studies (LAS) A	0.5	Required	C-
42005010B- T2	Later American Studies (LAS) B	0.5	Required	D+
42005010C- T3	Later American Studies (LAS) C	0.5	Required	C+
45014910A- T1	Algebra: Concepts & Skills A	0.5	Required	B-
45014910B- T2	Algebra: Concepts & Skills B	0.5	Required	D
45014910C- T3	Algebra: Concepts & Skills C	0.5	Required	C+
46005010A- T1	Physical Science A	0.5	Required	B-
46005010B- T2	Physical Science B	0.5	Required	C-
47000010-T3	Health	0.5	Required	C-
47010010A- T1	Personal Fitness A	0.5	Required	Α
40020010A- T2	Spanish 1A	0.5	Elective	B-
49500010-T3	Transitions	0.5	Elective	Α

GRADE 10 TOTAL CREDITS:8.5

Code	Course	Credit	Туре	Mark
41005010A- T1	English 2A (American Literature, English)	0.5	Required	D+
41005010B- T2	English 2B (American Literature, English)	0.5	Required	D
41005010C- T3	English 2C (American Literature, English)	0.5	Required	C+
42000010A- T1	World Studies (WS) A	0.5	Required	D
42000010B- T2	World Studies (WS) B	0.5	Required	D
43500010A- T2	Art 1A	0.5	Required	B-
43500010B- T3	Art 1B	0.5	Required	B-
45030010A- T1	Geometry A	0.5	Required	C-
46015010A- T2	Biology A	0.5	Required	С
46015010B- T3	Biology B	0.5	Required	D+
45001300-T1	ACT Prep	0.5	Elective	A-
45030010B- T2	Geometry B	0	Elective	E
46005020-T1	Lab Science	0.5	Elective	С
46005213A- T1	Design Technology A	0.5	Elective	С
46005213B- T3	Design Technology B	0.5	Elective	A-
47010010C- T3	Personal Fitness C	0.5	Elective	Α
47015010B- T2	Weight Training B	0.5	Elective	B-
47015010C- T3	Weight Training C	0.5	Elective	B+

GRADE 11 TOTAL CREDITS:5

Code	Course	Credit	Туре	Mark
41010010A- S1	English 3A (British Literature, English)	0.5	Required	D-
41010010B- S2	English 3B (British Literature, English)	0.5	Required	D
41035013- S1	Government	0.5	Required	D+
41080000- S1	Film Study	0.5	Required	В

45010011A- S1	Advanced Algebra C & S A	0.5	Required	С
45010011B- S2	Advanced Algebra C & S B	0.5	Required	C-
46025010A- S1	Chemistry IA	0.5	Required	D
41035014- S2	Economics	0	Elective	E
44025010- S2	Applied Business Systems	0.5	Elective	С
46025010B- S2	Chemistry IB	0	Elective	E
46060011- S1	Anatomy and Physiology	0.5	Elective	С
47015210A- S1	Sports Training A	0.5	Elective	B+

GRADE 12 TOTAL CREDITS:5

Code	Course	Credit	Туре	Mark
45000010A- S1	Consumer Mathematics (Personal and Business Math) A	0.5	Required	C-
45000010B	Consumer Mathematics (Personal and Business Math) B	0.5	Required	
49600010	Senior Transitions	0.5	Required	
41055030- S1	One v. Society	0	Elective	Е
42030011A- S1	Psychology IA	0.5	Elective	C-
42030011B	Psychology IB	0.5	Elective	
43505010A- S1	Art 2A	0.5	Elective	В
43505010B	Art 2B	0.5	Elective	
43505012- S1	Art in 3D	0.5	Elective	B-
43505013	Drawing	0.5	Elective	
44010010B	Business Management B	0.5	Elective	
46052011- S1	Environmental Science	0	Elective	Е

Chosen Career Pathways





Career Planning Activities

Aug. 2014 - Present

Attend a college/training fair

Physical Therapy

Post-Secondary Goals

Career Goals - Career Cluster Interests

1st Choice: Health Sciences
2nd Choice: Human Services

Career Goals - Careers that Interest Me

1st Choice: Physical Therapist

2nd Choice: Abuse / Crisis Counselor3rd Choice: Crime Scene Investigator

Educational Goals - Level of Education

Bachelor's Degree (3-4 years after high school)

Educational Goals - Schools that Interest Me

1st Choice: Adrian College

2nd Choice: Kalamazoo Valley Community College

3rd Choice:

Financial Plans

Grants (e.g. Pell, CAP, KTG)

Student Loans
Other Scholarships

Career and Life Goals

Short Term Goals Get A's and B's for the rest of the school year.

Do my best in baseball. Set records in baseball.

Long Term Goals Be accepted into a good college.

Become successful after college.

Skills and Abilities

Skill Comment

Able to multitask

Committed

Student Signature:		
	itelection of Supervisors of the	
Hours: 2	Reference / Supervisor: Chris	
Feb. 2000 - Mar. 2001	Boy SCouts of America Boy Scouts	Coldwater , MI
Volunteer Experie	iices	
Volunteer Evnerie	ncas	
	Reference / Supervisor: Ed	
	Work all over Jackson County doing yard work.	
June 2013 - Aug. 2013	Neighbor Yard Work	Jackson , MI
June 2014 - Aug. 2014	Artesian Wells Tavern Host and bus boy	Somerset , MI
Work Experiences		
Spanish		
English Spanish		
Microsoft Office		
Java		
HTML		
Flash		
Dreamweaver		
Adobe Illustrator Adobe Photoshop		
ACT		
Team player		
Self-motivated		
People person		
Independent		
High energy		
Goal oriented		
Detail-oriented Ethical		
Creative		

Parent Signature:	
Teacher / Advisor Signature:	